Schutzenkreis Aalen
Gebrauchspistole/ -revolver 2007

Kreisliga

Begegnungen des 5. Wettkampfes

SV Lauterburg -
SV Fachsenfeld -
SB Bopfingen | -
SK Weiler 1l -
SV Essingen | -
RSV Ebnat -

SAbt. Huttlingen

SV Essingen |l

Tagesbeste Mannschaften
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SGi Oberkochen
SV Essingen |
SV Lauterburg
SV Regelsweiler
SK Weiler 1l

Tagesbeste Einzelschitzen

-
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Raab Leo

Bauerle Karl-Heinz
Gold Michael
Franke Hansjorg
Walter Klemens
Weil3 Markus
Bareis Gunter
Bihlmayr Thomas
Walter Ottmar
Groner Gunther

SGi Oberkochen 1058
SV Regelsweiler 1039
SK Ellenberg | 984
SV Laubach 1045
SSV Flochberg 1061
SB Bopfingen II 912
SK Ellenberg II 840
879

1090

1061

1058

1047

1045

SV Regelsweiler
SV Fachsenfeld
SGi Oberkochen
SV Lauterburg
SK Ellenberg |
SGi Oberkochen
SV Essingen |
SGi Oberkochen
SB Bopfingen |
SB Bopfingen II

377
373
369
366
365
361
361
360
354
354

1090
1047
1033
917
977
985
972




Schitzenkreis Aalen

Gebrauchspistole/ -revolver 2007
Kreisliga

Gesamttabelle nach 5. Wettkampfen
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SV Lauterburg
SV Regelsweiler
SGi Oberkochen
SK Weiler 1l

SV Essingen |
SV Fachsenfeld
SK Ellenberg |
SB Bopfingen II
SB Bopfingen |
SSV Flochberg
SV Laubach

SK Ellenberg Il
RSV Ebnat
SAbt. Huttlingen
SV Essingen Il

EINZELWERTUNG

Bauerle Karl-Heinz
Franke Hansjorg
Weil3 Markus
Walter Klemens
Wezstein Robert
Ritz Hermann
Bareis Gunter
Randler Ralf
Bulling Josef
Bihlmayr Thomas
Walter Ottmar
Collins Alf

Frohle Michael
Raab Leo

Berroth Marco
Becker Bernd

Sinz Rolf
Angstenberger Erich
Hopfauf Alfred
Bantel Stefan
Schlosser Martin
Gold Michael
Groner Glnther
Lutz Josef
Jovanovic Momcillo
Holscher Peter
Walser Gerhard

1. 2. 3.
1093 1078 1082 1070 1058
1049 1058 1088 1060 1047
1014 1068 1035 1019 1090
1050 1038 1027 1011 1045
991 1044 1044 1028 1061
1036 1020 1044 1023 1039
1015 1027 1034 1041 1033
1006 1024 1033 917 985
994 995 1012 961 984
978 1005 981 998 977
1019 953 950 1012 917
877 987 933 1012 972
994 909 837 926 912
891 897 881 952 840
859 814 906 867 879
1. 2. 3.
SV Fachsenfeld 357 380 379
SV Lauterburg 366 364 368
SGi Oberkochen 349 359 359
SK Ellenberg | 348 345 356
SK Weiler 111 368 350 355
SV Lauterburg 354 368 357
SV Essingen | 330 359 365
SV Regelsweiler 356 356 368
SV Lauterburg 368 346 343
SGi Oberkochen 341 353 346
SB Bopfingen | 333 359 356
SV Regelsweiler 351 349 367
SV Lauterburg 359 342 357
SV Regelsweiler 339 353 319
SV Fachsenfeld 358 336 347
SV Regelsweiler 342 348 353
SV Essingen | 337 342 347
SK Weiler 111 352 341 327
SB Bopfingen Il 361 353 351
SV Essingen | 324 343 332
SSV Flochberg 336 344 329
SGi Oberkochen 324 356 330
SB Bopfingen Il 328 332 355
SK Ellenberg | 338 339 345
SK Ellenberg | 323 343 332
SB Bopfingen | 324 317 341
SK Ellenberg Il 307 338 330

368
364
358
365
359
343
350
374
351
353
344
334
355
337
339
349
332
338
307
346
348
308
305
335
341
338
338

Gesamt

373
366
361
365
343
346
361
307
346
360
354
343
322
377
342
327
353
350
322
347
335
369
354
311
323
334
333

5381
5302
5226
5171
5168
5162
5150
4965
4946
4939
4851
4781
4578
4461
4325

Durchschnitt

1076.2
1060.4
1045.2
1034.2
1033.6
1032.4
1030.0
993.0
989.2
987.8
970.2
956.2
915.6
892.2
865.0

Gesamt Durchsch.

1857
1828
1786
1779
1775
1768
1765
1761
1754
1753
1746
1744
1735
1725
1722
1719
1711
1708
1694
1692
1692
1687
1674
1668
1662
1654
1646

371.4
365.6
357.2
355.8
355.0
353.6
353.0
352.2
350.8
350.6
349.2
348.8
347.0
345.0
344.4
343.8
342.2
341.6
338.8
338.4
338.4
337.4
334.8
333.6
332.4
330.8
329.2



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Siunder Wolfgang
Hopensitz Manfred
Schafer Otto
Stock Josef
Schlipf Karl
Schulze Thorsten
Waidmann Klaus
Ostertag Herbert
Hopfauf Rainer
Biewald Carsten
Mundorff Andreas
Baumann Johann
Hager Max
Roéhrer Thomas
Sanwald Helmut

Rathgeb Hariolf sen.

Kohr Ulrike

Haas Anton
Quendt Rudolf
Handle Bernd
Matauschek Horst
Scherer Wendelin
Dangelmaier Bernd
Haase Daniel
Berger Gerhard
Holzner Steffen
Fischer Karl Heinz
Mergner Matthias
Berger Heiko
Buchstab Andreas
Fuchs Ralf

Czirjak Jochen
Hafele Jurgen
Minichiollo Mario
Ehrmann Reinhard
Sekler Matthias
Ehinger Peter
Schaffauer Marcus
Vogel Heinz-Uwe
Pohle Jorg

Bingel Ulrich
Alloca Ralf

Rose Udo

Simic Gordan
Hilsenbeck Helmut
Lichtmaneker Klaus
Doppstadt Jurgen
Pehlivan Murat
Bose Lars

SK Weiler 1l

SK Ellenberg 1l
SK Ellenberg |
SK Weiler 11l

SK Weiler 11l
SADt. Huttlingen
SV Laubach
SSV Flochberg
SB Bopfingen Il
SB Bopfingen |
SV Laubach

SK Ellenberg 1l
SSV Flochberg
RSV Ebnat

SV Laubach

SV Essingen I
SV Regelsweiler
SV Laubach

SV Essingen |
SV Fachsenfeld
SSV Flochberg
SV Laubach

SV Fachsenfeld
SADt. Huttlingen
RSV Ebnat
SSV Flochberg
RSV Ebnat

SV Essingen I
RSV Ebnat
SADt. Hittlingen
SV Fachsenfeld
SB Bopfingen I
SB Bopfingen |
SB Bopfingen |
SV Essingen I
SK Ellenberg 1l
RSV Ebnat

SV Essingen I
SGi Oberkochen
SADt. Hittlingen
SV Essingen |
SB Bopfingen Il
SV Essingen I
SGi Oberkochen
SADt. Hittlingen
SK Ellenberg 1l
SK Ellenberg |
SV Essingen I
SV Laubach

330
299
329
319
325
314
359
301
317
337
278
271
305
342
316
310
273
279
261
280
273
344
243
272
307
337
335
247
214
305
321
308
205
277
249
244
317
300
268
250
280
269

238

277

327
326
289
347
299
296
302
331
339
319
310
323
303
308
292
266
273
272
281
271
284
341
293
293
317
330

226
253
308
304
317
285
271
244
280
284
304

189

187
335
310
205
207

345
307
333
302
322
321
308
321
310
315
316
296
282
284
293
301
305
270
302
304
282
326
290
230
203
331
320
236
233
330
318
327
253
210
223
192

287
269
173
282
201
295
313

208

318

314
337
333
303
296
344
323
326
305
279
330
337
297
283
308
312
304
334
296
316
324
348
266
275
227

326
313
298
333

268
252
242
267
302

293
233
266
245
290

185

326
332
313
324
352
316
299
293
293
296
309
307
325
290
295
300
319
309
321
288
283

261
275
285
317
333
291
287

324
309
242
238
260
233
289
288
307
249
253

295

345

1642
1601
1597
1595
1594
1591
1591
1572
1564
1546
1543
1534
1512
1507
1504
1489
1474
1464
1461
1459
1446
1359
1353
1345
1339
1315
1314
1313
1285
1276
1267
1261
1253
1248
1218
1216
1192
1179
1137
1094
1081

992

920

918

628

415

345

318

277

328.4
320.2
319.4
319.0
318.8
318.2
318.2
314.4
312.8
309.2
308.6
306.8
302.4
301.4
300.8
297.8
294.8
292.8
292.2
291.8
289.2
339.7
270.6
269.0
267.8
328.7
328.5
262.6
257.0
319.0
316.7
315.2
250.6
249.6
243.6
243.2
298.0
294.7
284.2
218.8
270.2
248.0
306.6
306.0
209.3
207.5
345.0
318.0
277.0



